
Al2-Uncast*r Farming, Saturday, August 2,1986

Keister’s Livestock
Middleburg,Pa.

Tuesday, July 29,1986
Report supplied byPDA

head, 3550 lbs. 44.0058.50 per
head. 700 lb. 38.0045.50. Lambs- 20 head.

Few 3055 lbs., 71.0074.00; 6090 lb.
Choice 67.00-88.00; Good 52.00
62.00; 1001201b. Choice 63.5065.00;
Yearlings 38.0041.00. SHEEP- 10
head. Mainly 17.0024.00. Goats- 43
head. Large mature 45.0055.00;
Medium 35.0045.00; Small 20.00
35.00. Pigs And Shoats- 169 head,
Prices Steady. By The Head-15-20
lbs. 16.0025.00; 2030 lbs. 25.00
34.00; 3045 lbs. 26.0040.00; 6085
lbs. 44.0049.50. By The Lb: 120160
lb. 45.0056.00; Stock Boars- 200280
lbs., 38.0043.50.

SHEEP 30. Good and Choice 50-
100 lbs. spring slaughter lambs
52.00-72.00. Slaughter ewes 23.00
37.00.

CATTLE 440. Compared with
last Tuesday’s market: Slaughter
steers uneven, mostly steady;
Cows steadyto .75 lower. Few High
Choice and Prime steers 61.10
62.50. Choice 1000-1600 lbs. 57.00
61.25, few Good and Choice 55.50
56.75, Good 48.00-53.00, one 56.00,
few Choice Holsteins 48.00-50.50,
Good 44.75-47.00, few Standard
42.00- Choice slaughter
heifers 52.00-56.75. Breaking
Utility and Commercial slaughter
cows 35.00-38.50,Cutter and Boning
Utility 33.50-37.50. Canner andLow
Cutter 31.50-34.00. Shells down to
28.25. Few Good slaughter bullocks
48.00- Yield Grade No. 1.1020
1660lbs. slaughter bulls 45.75-55.00,
one 56.75. Feeder Cattle: Medium
Frame No. 1, 300-500 lbs. steers
and bulls 48.00-58.00.

GOATS 29. Large 29.0054.00,
Medium 19.00-30.00perhead.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, July 29

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: Good run,

$1 lower. Utility 33.00-37.00;
Canners 30.00-34.00; Shelly 30.00-
Down. Bulls- Prices steady.
Heavywt. 43.00-46.00; Lightwt.
39.00- Fed Steers- Good Run.
Low Choice 55.0057.00; Good 50.00
55.00; Standard-Low Good 40.00
50.00. Fed Heifers- Few Utility
35.00- Veal Calves- Prices
Steady. Low Choice 55.00-65.00;
Good 48.0054.00; Killers 80-100 lb.
36.00- Weak/Rough 30.00-
Down. Farm Calves- Holstein
Bulls 100-120 lb. 65.00-76.00; 90-100
lb. 45.00-65.00. Holstein Heifers-
Few 95-115 lb. 40.0043.00. Butcher
Hogs- 78 head, $3 higher. US #l&3
215-240 lb. 62.5053.00; 240-260 lb.
#2&3, 60.0050.50; 200210 lb. #l&3
59.5052.00; 275-285 lb. 52.0053.00.
Sows- 500700 lbs. 47.5048.25; 325-
500 lb. 44.7548.50. Boars- 350700 lb.
34.75-36.00.

Frederick Livestock
Monday, July 28,1986

BUTCHER COWS Good run, |.50
lower. Good 36.00-37.50; Standard
& Utility 31.50-35.50; Canners 28.00-
31.00; Shelly 30.00-Down.

BULLS: 1.50 higher. Good 43.50-
45.25; Medium 40.0(M3.00.

STEERS: Good 50.00-51.25;
Standard 45.0049.00.

HEIFERS: Good
Medium 35.00-37.00

CALVES 202. Few Choice
Vealers 65.0078.00; few Good 56.00
59.00; Standard & Good 115-130 lbs.
45.0050.00, 70110 lbs. 40.0044.00,
few Utility 6080 lbs. 30.0035.00.
FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls 90
130 lbs. 50.0077.00, mostly 60.00
65.00.

39.0041.00;

BUTCHER HOGS: Tops 62.00.
210-240 lbs. 61.50-62.00; 245-260 lbs.
59.00-61.00.

SOWS: 450-600 lbs. 46.0049.00;
Thin Sows- 40.00-45.00.HOGS 439. Barrows & gilts .50-$l

higher. US No. 1-2 215-235 lbs.
barrows and gilts 62.00-63.00, No. 1
220-235 lbs. 63.0044.25; No. 2-3 200-
250 lbs. 61.00-62.00; No. 2-4 200-270
lbs. 55.00-61.00. US No. 1-3 390650
lbs. SOWS 47.00-53.50; No. 2-3 300-
550 lbs. 38.50-39.00. BOARS 40.00-
45.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 50 head.
Steers- Few Good, 400 lbs., 55.50;
500-975 lb. Med.-Good 42.00-50.00.
Heifers- 300-700 lb. Med.-Good
39.00-44.00; 700-850 lb. Good 43.00-
46.00. Bulls- Few 400 lb., 51.00; 500-FEEDER PIGS 341. US No. 1-3
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Livestock market and auction news
VEAL CALVES: Mostly Steady.

Tops 70.00. Good-Choice 60.00
70.00; Standard 52.0059.00; Stocky
& Thin 45.00-51.00; Light Calves
34.0043.00; Weak & Rough 33.00-
Down.

CALVES RETURNING TO
FARM: Bulls, $6 Lower.

HOLSTEIN HEIFERS: 90-120
lbs. 40.0044.00.

HOLSTEIN BULLS: 85-95 lbs.
50.0059.00; 100-115 lbs.60.0058.50.

LAMBS: Good & Choice 60.00
64.00; Medium & Feeders 65.00
74.00.

STOCK CATTLE: Mostly
Steady. Steers Good 50.0055.00;
Medium 44.0049.00. Heifers Good
42.0046.00; Medium 36.0041.00.

BULLS: Dairy Type 33.0039.00.
SPRINGING HEIFERS: To

700.00.
PIGS & SHOATS: $3-|5 Lower.

By The Head- 4060 lbs. 32.0039.00;
2035 lbs. 20.0031.00. Light Boars-
to 36.50.

Belleville
Livestock
Belleville,Pa.
July 23,1986

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 133. Compared with

PURINA*

NOVO-DRY*

■ Reduces Mastitis in Dry Cows

Keystone Mills
R.D. 3 Ephrata, PA 17522

(717)354-4616

last Wednesday’s market:
Slaughter cows $1.50 lower. Couple
Good slaughter steers 51.25&52.00.
Few Choice holsteins 45.75-50.85,
few Good 43.50-47.00, few Standard
40.50-43.00. Breaking Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 35.60
38.85. Cutter and Boning Utility
33.75- Canner andLow Cutter
31.75- Shells down to 30.00.
Couple Yield Grade No. 1, 990 lbs.
slaughter bulls at 39.60, 985 lbs. at
41.50.

CALVES 129.Standard and Good
70-100 lbs. vealers 40.00-47.00, few
Utility 60-80 lbs. 35.0040.00. FARM
CALVES; Holstein Bulls 90130 lbs.
44.00-68.00.

HOGS 77. Few lots US No. 1-2195-
230 lbs. barrows and gilts 59.00
61.75, few lots No. 2-3 235-250 lbs.
58.0061.00. US No. 1-3 280500 lbs.
sows 40.5046.50. Few Boars 33.00
38.00.

FEEDER PIGS 160. US No. 1-3
2035 lbs. feeder pigs 29.0038.00,35-
50 lbs. 37.0045.00, one lot 75 lbs. at
58.00 - allper head.

SHEEP 21. Few Choice 40110
lbs. spring slaughter lambs 68.00
89.00 T Slaughter ewes 20.0032.00.
Holstein Dairy Cows $540.00
$940.00 per head.

GOATS 15. Large 24.00-50.00, few
Kids 12.0021.00per head.

KB2KQ2RSOKQIKIEIK

(novobiocin oil suspension)
For the treatment, in dry cows only, of mastitis caused by

susceptible strains of Staphylococcus aureus and

■ Effective Against Staph Aureus
And Strep Ag. The Two Most
Common Organisms

■ Special Preservative - Extends Shelf
Life And Activity of Product
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